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Exports NOVEMBER 2006

Type |HS
Domestic  4804.31.5000 ' United Kingdom

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

France
France

France

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Pakistan
Pakistan

Pakistan

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Philippines
Philippines

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

2,877,468 kg
0 kg
2,877,468 kg

3,296,958 kg
23,849 kg
3,273,109 kg

441,336 kg
76,905 kg
364,431 kg

128,011 kg
87,045 kg
40,966 kg

794,424 kg
0 kg
794,424 kg

447,376 kg
0 kg
447,376 kg

397,571 kg
0 kg
397,571 kg

226,208 kg
204,551 kg
21,657 kg

139,432 kg
0 kg
139,432 kg

198,616 kg
59,773 kg
138,843 kg

21,842 kg
0 kg

1,743,750
0
1,743,750

1,868,356
34,606
1,833,750

291,830
66,830
225,000

97,776
75,276
22,500

461,250
0
461,250

247,500
0
247,500

236,250
0
236,250

147,537
136,287
11,250

78,750
0
78,750

136,191
57,441
78,750

11,250
0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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Type |HS
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000  Philippines

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

China
China
China

Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

21,842

72,113
50,546
21,567

2,959,580
23,209
2,936,371

1,798,290
0
1,798,290

173,998
0
173,998

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

11,250

47,398
36,148
11,250

1,575,718
23,218
1,552,500

967,500
0
967,500

101,250
0
101,250

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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