## **Exports NOVEMBER 2006**

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	2,877,468	kg	1,743,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	2,877,468	kg	1,743,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	3,296,958	kg	1,868,356
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	23,849	kg	34,606
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	3,273,109	kg	1,833,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	441,336	kg	291,830
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	76,905	kg	66,830
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	France	364,431	kg	225,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	128,011	kg	97,776
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	87,045	kg	75,276
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	40,966	kg	22,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	794,424	kg	461,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	794,424	kg	461,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	447,376	kg	247,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	447,376	kg	247,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	397,571	kg	236,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Saudi Arabia	397,571	kg	236,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Pakistan	226,208	kg	147,537
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Pakistan	204,551	kg	136,287
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Pakistan	21,657	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	139,432	kg	78,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Malaysia	139,432	kg	78,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	198,616	kg	136,191
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	59,773	kg	57,441
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Singapore	138,843	kg	78,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Philippines	21,842	kg	11,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Philippines	0	kg	0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

## **Exports NOVEMBER 2006**

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Philippines	21,842	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	72,113	kg	47,398
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	50,546	kg	36,148
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	China	21,567	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	2,959,580	kg	1,575,718
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	23,209	kg	23,218
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	2,936,371	kg	1,552,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	1,798,290	kg	967,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	1,798,290	kg	967,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	173,998	kg	101,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	173,998	kg	101,250